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COLSH CONSULTANTS LLC 1238.55
2088 US HWY 130 STE. 211
MONMOUTH JUNCTION, NJ 08852

COLSH CONSULTANTS LLC

2088 US HWY 130 STE. 211 20-3097959 112762-1400

175-15-5601

MONMOUTH JUNCTION, NJ 08852 9

ANURAG REDDY ETTEM

SAN DIEGO, CA 92126

ANURAG REDDY ETTEM

9494 CARROLL CANYON RD,UNIT 102

15 State & Employer's state ID

Filing Status Exemptions
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CA 12034369 13848.00 507.42
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13848.00 152.34 SDI
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WAGES

TOTAL GROSS WAGES

Description

Soc. Security Wages

Medicare Wages

Fed. Taxable Wages

CA Taxable Wages

SDI Wages

WITHHOLDINGS

Description

Fed. Income Tax

Soc. Security Tax

Medicare Tax

CA Income Tax

SDI W/H

13848.00

Amount

0

0

13848.00

13848.00

13848.00

Amount

1238.55

0

0

507.42

152.34
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